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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive

‘Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1934/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

Buyer:

Liquor City Brackenfell (Pty) Ltd

Liquor City (Brackenfell) (EFT 24hrs)
cnr William Dads & Old Paarl Road

Brackenfell 7560

Requested Date:

Item number

300110
161100
161104
161102
250531

Bank:
Account No:
Branch
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2024-08-27 Customer PO:

Description

Bumbu XO 6x750ml 43% 108.0000
Inverroche Gin Classic 6x750m| 43% 9.4167
Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750m| 43% 9.4167
Inverroche Gin Verdant 6x750ml 43% 9.4167
Olmeca Reposado 12x750ml 35% 12.7500

Banking Details

Citibank ZAR
nliiy*mONw
SOUTH AFRICA

Consignee:
Liguor City (Brackenfell) (EFT 24hrs)

cnr William Dads
Brackenfell 7560

Buyer's VAT:

CapeTown

il e R

Tax Invoice

& Old Paarl Road

Currency:

4750264675

UoM Qty
o

EA 2.00

CA 1.00="
CcA 1.00 v~
CA 1.00~"
CcA i 1.00 7~

12636 . oS

—~721. ¢Ug.C¥

AR

ZAR

Unit Selling Price

599.99
399.63
399.63
399.63
246.45

Name:

Signature:

Date:

Doc No: 1505755
Date: 2024-08-29
Customer: 47082
Branch / Plant: CPTD
Warehouse LL: RG/0004327
Order No: 1375506 SO
Liquor License: DTI/020735
Payment Term: MMH,M“M.MWQ
_ Discount VAT : P__....:n__ Amount
-108.00 147.60 983.98
-9.42 351.19 2,341.28
-9.42 351.19 2,341.28
-9.42 351.19 2,341.28
-12.75 420.66 2,804.40
Total VAT Total Including
1,621.83 12,434.05
COD Total 12,185.37

Received in good order on behalf of customer
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